   3
cPRO molded case
circuit breakers & switches
circuit and personnel protection
(app
photo)
R Circuit breakers continue to offer a safe and reusable alternative to fuses for supe-
rior short circuit protection. In addition to being a “greener” solution by producing

18 kAIC @ 600 V AC
35 kAIC @ 480 V AC
65 kAIC @ 240 V AC
10 kAIC @ 250 V DC ➍
Medium Breaking Capacity
25 kAIC @ 600 V AC
65 kAIC @ 480 V AC
100 kAIC @ 240 V AC
22 kAIC @ 250 V DC ➍
High Breaking Capacity
35 kAIC @ 600 V AC
100 kAIC @ 480 V AC
200 kAIC @ 240 V AC
22 kAIC @ 250 V DC ➍
AC DC Catalog Number Price Catalog Number Price Catalog Number Price
15 600 250 TM3-FLS-15A-L 816 TM3-FMS-15A-L 1557 TM3-FHS-15A-L 2102
20 600 250 TM3-FLS-20A-L 816 TM3-FMS-20A-L 1557 TM3-FHS-20A-L 2102
25 600 250 TM3-FLS-25A-L 816 TM3-FMS-25A-L 1557 TM3-FHS-25A-L 2102
30 600 250 TM3-FLS-30A-L 816 TM3-FMS-30A-L 1557 TM3-FHS-30A-L 2102
35 600 250 TM3-FLS-35A-L 816 TM3-FMS-35A-L 1557 TM3-FHS-35A-L 2102
40 600 250 TM3-FLS-40A-L 816 TM3-FMS-40A-L 1557 TM3-FHS-40A-L 2102
45 600 250 TM3-FLS-45A-L 816 TM3-FMS-45A-L 1557 TM3-FHS-45A-L 2102
50 600 250 TM3-FLS-50A-L 816 TM3-FMS-50A-L 1557 TM3-FHS-50A-L 2102
60 600 250 TM3-FLS-60A-L 816 TM3-FMS-60A-L 1557 TM3-FHS-60A-L 2102
70 600 250 TM3-FLS-70A-L 816 TM3-FMS-70A-L 1692 TM3-FHS-70A-L 2272
80 600 250 TM3-FLS-80A-L 816 TM3-FMS-80A-L 1692 TM3-FHS-80A-L 2272
90 600 250 TM3-FLS-90A-L 816 TM3-FMS-90A-L 1899 TM3-FHS-90A-L 2863
100 600 250 TM3-FLS-100A-L 816 TM3-FMS-100A-L 2142 TM3-FHS-100A-L 2863
110 600 250 TM3-FLS-110A-L 1785 TM3-FMS-110A-L 3132 TM3-FHS-110A-L 4475
125 600 250 TM3-FLS-125A-L 1785 TM3-FMS-125A-L 3132 TM3-FHS-125A-L 4475
150 600 250 TM3-FLS-150A-L 1785 TM3-FMS-150A-L 3262 TM3-FHS-150A-L 5173
175 600 250 TM3-FLS-175A-L 1785 TM3-FMS-175A-L 4092 TM3-FHS-175A-L 5173
200 600 250 TM3-FLS-200A-L 1785 TM3-FMS-200A-L 5000 TM3-FHS-200A-L 6091
225 600 250 TM3-FLS-225A-L 1785 TM3-FMS-225A-L 5444 TM3-FHS-225A-L 6712
> For three pole applications to 225A @600V
> Protection for three-phase motors, transformers and branch circuits
> Factory installed options allows for quicker installation time
> HACR rated allows for use with refrigerant motor compressors